Kindergarten Celebrations, Activities & Competitions ( 2025-26 )

S.no.

Day/ Month

Activity

Celebration

Competition

Excursion

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Ecstatic Day ( LKG & UKG)

Campus Visit ( UKG)

v Thursday, April 3, 2025

Ecstatic Day ( LKG & UKG)

Campus Visit ( LKG)

3 Saturday, April 5, 2025 Ram Navami Celebration
4 Monday, April 7, 2025 World Health Day (UKG
: ; National Pet Day (LKG) /
5 Friday, April 11, 2025 Present Card (UKG)
6 Saturday, April 12, 2025 Baisakhi Celebration (UKG)

7 Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Magic of My Crayons ( Nur)

World Art Day ( LKG)

8 Friday, April 18, 2025 World Heritage Day ( LKG)
9 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Shadow ( NUR)
10 |Monday, April 21, 2025 3R (Reduce, Recycle, Reuse) (UKG)
11 |Saturday, April 26, 2025 Red Day
1.2 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Little Artist( NUR)
13 |Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Play with Clay ( Nur)
14 |Thursday, May 15, 2025 World Family Day ( LKG)
15  [Friday, May 16, 2025 Follow the Sign (UKG)
16  |Saturday, May 17, 2025 Fashion Show Competition (LKG)
17 |Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Ice- Cream Day
18 [Thursday, june 5, 2025 wO‘:Yg :Svﬂtggg g:yR() I‘J&KG) 4 L
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20 |Saturday, June 21, 2025 International Yoga Day (Online)(UKG)
21 |Sunday, June 22, 2025 Chef Show Down Comp ( online)
22 |Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Doctors' Day ( U.K.G) Visit to Hospital
23 |Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Personal Hygiene & TableManners
(LKG)

24 |Saturday, July 5, 2025 Sharing is Caring ( NUR to UKG)
25 |Monday, July 7, 2025 Mismatch Day (LKG)
26 |Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Pattern Walk ( NUR)
27 |Monday, July 14, 2025 Blindfold Activity (Origami) (UKG)
28 |Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Mango Day ( NURto LKG )
29  |Thursday, July 24, 2025 Clay Modelling Comp. ( UKG)
30 |Saturday, July 26, 2025 Teej Celebration ( UKG)
31 [Monday, July 28, 2025 Sorting the Grain ( Nur)
32  |Thursday, July 31, 2025 Monsoon Day ( UKG)

Vowel with Water Fall
33 |Tuesday, August 5, 2025 (UKG)
34 |Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Hanky Hop ( NUR)
35 |Thursday, August 7, 2025 Clown Activity ( LKG)
36 |Friday, August 8, 2025 Fruit & Vegetable Show ( LKG)

Janmashtami Celebration

37 |Tuesday, August 12, 2025 (NUR & LKG)
38 [Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Raksha Bandhan Show & Tell ( UKG)
39 |Thursday, August 14, 2025 Love for Mother p
40  |Friday, August 15, 2025 Mera Bharat Mahan - 5
41 Monday, August 18, 2025 Flora & Fauna (UKG) %




42 |Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Play with Sand ( NUR)

43 |Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Rhyme with Rhythm ( NUR)

44 |Monday, August 25, 2025 Mask Making (Activity

45 |Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Pool Party ( NUR To UKG)

46 |Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Ganesh Chaturthi

47  |Thursday, August 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Day Celebration Visit to Temple ( UKG)
48  |Friday, August 29, 2025 National Sports Day

49  |saturday, August 30, 2025 Right & Left Brain Activation (UKG) Flower's Day s T°(E';(eg]]i5t P
50 [Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Pajama Party ( LKG)

51 [Thursday, September 4, 2025 Teacher's Day Celebration

52 [Monday, September 8, 2025 Puppet M aking / Show ( UKG)

53  [Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Nanhe Vakta (Nur)

54 |Wednesday, September 10, 2025 o Rema(tli,?(r(l})competition

55 |Thursday, September 11, 2025 Panchatantra Story Telling ( UKG)

56 |Friday, September 12, 2025 Grand Parents Day

57 |Monday, September 29, 2025 Dussehra Celebration ( UKG)

58 |Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Disney Land ( LKG)

59 |Friday, October 3, 2025 Funny Shape Art Activity (NUR)

60 |Saturday, October 4, 2025 Stranger is Danger ( LKG)

61 |Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Fun Day Out ( Trip)
62 |Wednesday, October 8, 2025 S ?;‘:ﬁ:‘ ‘;‘ f;g)““h l“tema(‘;"u";ltgil;ll(cck;”d i
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Visit to Post Office

63 |Thursday, October 9, 2025 ( LKG)
64 |Saturday, October 11, 2025 About Me ( NUR)
Nomophobia Workshop v
D K
65 Monday, October 13, 2025 (Mobile Obsession) ( UKG) ance competition ( LKG)
My Future Dream Comp.
66 |Thursday, October 16, 2025 ( UKG)
67 |Friday, October 17, 2025 Diwali Celebration ( NUR/ LKG)
Speaking about Oneself
68 |Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Competition (LKG)
69 |Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Sanskarsala (Moral Values) (Nur)
70  |Saturday, November 1, 2025 Chocolate Day
71 |Monday, November 3, 2025 Team work Day ( LKG)
72 |Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Guru Purab
73  |Thursday, November 6, 2025 Among the Crowd (One and Many)
(UKG)
74  |Friday, November 7, 2025 Transport Day (UKG)
75 |Saturday, November 8, 2025 Health is Wealth ( NUR)
76 |Friday, November 14, 2025 Carnival/Children's Day
77 |Monday, November 24, 2025 Sports Day ( NUR)
78 |Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Sports Day ( LKG)
79 |Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Sports Day ( UKG)
80 |Thursday, December 4, 2025 Reading Allowed( Nur)
81 [Monday, December 8, 2025 Brain Boosting ( UKG)
82 |Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Phonics Day ( LKG) Visit to Vegetable Store
83 |Thursday, December 25, 2025 Christmas Celebration g £ L
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84

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Vividhta Mein Ekta (Nur)

85

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Find me (UKG )

86

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Basant Panchami / Yellow Day

87

Friday, January 23, 2026

Sensory Station ( LKG)

88

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Desh Ke Samvidhan Ko Salaam

89

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

English Writing Comp
( NUR & LKG)
English Reading Comp.(UKG)

90

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Nanhe Kalam ( UKG)

91

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Cartoon Character ( LKG)

92

Monday, February 2, 2026

Yum Yum In My Tummy ( NUR)

93

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Taste and Identify( UKG)

94

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Say No to Junk Food ( LKG)

95

Friday, February 6, 2026

Visitto Garden ( Nur)

96

Saturday, February 7, 2026

Visit to Bank( UKG )

97

Monday, February 9, 2026

Visit to Super Market
(LKG)

98

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Flowers Day ( LKG)

99

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

World Poetry Day ( Nur)

100

Friday, February 13, 2026

Speaking Skills ( UKG)
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Activities & Competitions ( 2025-2026)

Date & Month

Class I-11

Class 111-V Class VI-VIII Class IX-XII

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Orientation Day

Orientation Day Orientation Day

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Workshop on Digital Art & Al

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

World Art Day (Art Mela )

World Art Day (Art Mela ) World Art Day (Art Mela )

World Art Day (Art Mela )

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Poster Making ( VII)
( Plant v/s Plastic)
Eco Innovation Competition ( VIII)

Thursday., April 17, 2025

Role Play ( I1I)

Friday, April 18, 2025

Guardians " Cleanliness Drive"

(VD)
Saturday, April 19, 2025 Workshop on Save Earth
Monday, April 21, 2025 Comic Strip Scrap Book (V)
Tuesday., April 22, 2025 Earth Day Drive Earth Day Drive
Monday, April 28, 2025 M | Dramatic Monologue from Folk
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Tuesday, April 29, 2025

English Speech Comp.( X)
(English Department)

Monday, May 5, 2025

Ad-Mad-Lunch: An Innovative
Product Made in India ( V)

Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Create a Digital Poster ( Online)

26 May -30 May 2025

Project Week for All Subjects

Thursday. June 5, 2025

Environmental Day Celebration

Sunday, June 15, 2025

Father's Day Celebration ( Online)

Friday. June 20, 2025

International Yoga Day (A)
(IX to XII)

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Food and Culber Vloging

Journalists ( Rajiv Times)
( Online)

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Visit to Chartered Office (XII)
(Commerce)

Thursday, July 3, 2025

Planting Trees
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Friday, July 4, 2025

Visit to Garden ( I11)

Saturday, July 5, 2025

English Recitation Competition
(V)

Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Readathon : A Reading Chanllenge
()

Friday. July 11, 2025

Presentation On Unity In Diversity
( VIII)

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Declamation ( VII)

Wednesday, July 16, 2025

Elocution (VI)

Thursday, July 17, 2025

Mr Philanthropist (1X)

Saturday, July 19, 2025

SuperHero (I & 11)

Monday, July 21, 2025

English Debate (X) (Inter class)

Tuesday, July 22, 2025

A Star is Born: Role Play (1V)

Monday, July 28, 2025

RMUN - Rajiv Model United
Nations (XI & XII)
_~ (Science & Humanities)
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Saturday, August 2, 2025

Vocal for Local Young
Entrepreneur (X1 & XII)
(Commerce)

Monday., August 4, 2025

Sale your Product Comp (V)

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

I am Celebrity ( Hot Seats) ( VI)

Thursday, August 7, 2025

Matki Decoration Comp
(1V)

Dialogue Delivery Comp (IX)

Thursday, August 7, 2025

Rakhi Making (I & II)

Monday, August 11, 2025

Character Talk (I11)

Thursday, August 14, 2025

Costume Design Competition
(VI & VIII)

Monday. August 18, 2025

Mock Interview ( IX & XI)

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Story Mapping Competition (VII)

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Extempore ( VIII)

Friday, August 22, 2025

Story Through Picture ( VI)

Saturday, August 23, 2025

Symposium (X1 & XII)
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Friday, August 29, 2025

Inter School. Sports Competition

Saturday. August 30, 2025

Bunoo Kahani (1 & 11)

Monday. September 1, 2025

Techathon

Techathon

Thursday, September 4, 2025

Laghu Bhashan Hindi Speech
(& V)

Saturday, September 6, 2025

Hindi Declamation ( VI to VII)

Monday, September 8, 2025

Nukkad Natak ( VIII )

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Hindi Debate ( IX & X)

Monday, October 6, 2025

Story Thread Weaves a Star

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Rising Star of RIS

Rising Star of RIS

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Report Writing ( IX & XI)

Friday, October 31, 2025

Cosmic Mania Competition (VI)
Story Enactment ( VII)
Report Writing ( VIII)
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Monday, November 3. 2025

Digital Catalogue (1)

Sanskrit Shlok Comp (111 & V)

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Digital Catalogue ( 1)

Ancient Role Play with
Sanskrit Doha ( V)

Thursday, November 6, 2025

Character Play From Text Book

(1)

Design a Certificate through
online Website (111 & IV )

Declamation ( Hindi) ( VI)

Friday, November 7, 2025

Character Play From Text Book
(1)

Sunday, November 9, 2025

Design an E-Poster (V)

Hindi Debate ( VII & VIII)

Friday, November 14, 2025

Academic Decathlon

Academic Decathlon

Academic Decathlon

Academic Decathlon

22 Nov - 27 Nov 2025

Sports Meet

Sports Meet

Sports Meet

Sports Meet

Thursday, December 25, 2025

Christmas Day

Christmas Day

Christmas Day

Christmas Day

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Annual Day

Annual Day

Annual Day

Annual Day

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Lohri Celebration & Kite Flying
Activity

Monday,20 Jan 2026
Ayrabhat Week

Concept of Constant and
Variable: Creating Park and
Verifying Angle Sum Property
through Paper Cutting and

o~ Pasiing (1X )
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Tuesday,21 Jan 2026
Ayrabhat Week

Concept of Constant and Variable
in Algebra Using Real Life
situations( VI)
Conguence with Cardboard
(VI

Wednesday,22 Jan 2026
Ayrabhat Week

Properties of Quadrilaterals Using
Origami (V)

Scheming, Researching, and
Purchasing My New Car (VIII)

Thursday,23 Jan 2026
Ayrabhat Week

Fractional Birds Using Origami
( 111),
Angles Using Matchsticks ( 1V)

Friday.24 Jan 2026
Ayrabhat Week

Clock Making Activity (1), My
Pattern is mky Creation: Creativity
Sising Space through Shapes ( IT)

Saturday, January 31, 2026

Dance Competition

Dance Competition

Saturday, January 31, 2026

]

Fearwell ( XII)
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